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Historia
administrativa/biografica/familiar
Ambito e conteudo

Idioma e escrita

D
PT/AUC/ELU/UC-AUC/B/001-001/B/000017
Pedro Rodrigues Enes Bandeira
1763-10-01 - 1770-07-04

Arquivo da Universidade de Coimbra
Universidade de Coimbra

Filiagdo: Manuel Enes Bandeira
Naturalidade: Afife

Faculdade: Canones

Matricula(s): 01.10.1764
01.10.1765
01.10.1766
01.10.1767
01.10.1768
01.10.1769

Instituta: 01.10.1763

Bacharel: 18.07.1769, Atos 103, fl. 64 v.
Formatura: 04.07.1770, Atos 104, fl. 114 v.
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